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

open house sat & sun 2-4pm
380 nautical Blvd

TerrequiTy realTy, 
Brokerage

PHIL
WRIGHT
Sales Representative

RE/MAX REALTY
ENTERPRISES
INc.,
BRokERAGE
905.278.7355

FALGARWood - NEW LISTING!
Gorgeous, Renovated 3 Bedroom 
Falgarwood Home on Mature 
Street. Hardwood Floors, Granite, 
Gas Fireplace, Finished Basement, 
Private Treed Yard. $575,000

Open HOuse sat-sun 2-4pm
1256 HOltOn HeigHts Drive

CHRIS DOSNE
Sales Representative

Dir: 416-578-2343
1-888-450-8301

Millennium Inc. Brokerage

Independently Owned & Operated

OPEN HOUSE SUN, NOV 11, 2-4 p.m.
2 ACRE GEOTHERM HOME

SPECIALIZING IN COUNTRY PROPERTIES! Visit www.chrisdosne.com & click on MY LISTINGS for 21 photos of each listing.

OPEN HOUSE SUN, NOV 11, 2-4 p.m.
1.1 ACRE WALK OUT BUNGALOW

19 LOWRIE, EDEN MILLS
401 TO GUELPH LINE NORTH TO ERAMOSA MILTON TOWNLINE, 
TURN LEFT TO 2ND LINE, TURN LEFT TO LOWRIE, TURN RIGHT

In country subdivision with private safe road, saltwater inground 
pool with Cabana and Hot Tub, 3 car garage, dbl 9 car driveway, 
2000 sq ft plus finished walk out bsmt, great rm combined din 
with cathedral ceiling, Eat-in modern kitchen with S/S appliances, 
3+1 bedrooms, GEOTHERM Furnace for low cost heat & A/C, Sky-
lites, A MUST SEE $665,000.

OPEN HOUSE SAT, NOV 10, 2-4 P.M. - 1 ACRE
BUNGALOW WITH WORKSHOP & 20 CAR STORAGE

9811 FOURTH LINE, HALTON HILLS 
401 TO TRAFALGAR RD, NORTH TO 5 SIDEROAD, TURN LEFT TO 

FOURTH LINE TURN RIGHT
4 + 3 Bedrm Brick Bungalow, Second Driveway To Back Of Prop-
erty For Workshop And Space For 20 Vehicle Storage, 2 Walk-
out Basmt Apartments With Separate Entrances, Carport,  Eat-In 
Kitchen, Living/Dining Offers Hardwd Flr, Fireplace, Newer Vinyl 
Windows, Office, Newer Nat. Gas Furnace & AC. A MUST SEE 
$649,000.

4255 ENNISCLARE DRIVE, MILTON
401 TO GUELPH LINE NORTH TO 20 SIDEROAD TURN RIGHT 
TO 4TH LINE TURN LEFT TO ENNISCLARE TURN RIGHT ONLY 

10 MINUTES FROM MILTON/401
In country subdivision amongst million dollar homes, backing 
onto ravine & on quiet cul-de-sac, long driveway, 3 car garage, 
2700 sq ft plus finished basement, 4+1 bdrms GEOTHERM Fur-
nace for low cost Heat & A/C, POOL, Built-in Deck, plus HOT TUB. 
A MUST SEE $949,000.


